' #® UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO
&) FACULTY or APPLIED SCIENCE & ENGINEERING

2025-2026 Arts & Science Reserved Seating Courses

The Faculty of Arts & Science reserves limited seats for engineering students in select courses and sections that open for enrolment on July
10, 2025, at 6 a.m. To prepare for course enrolment, students are encouraged to review the 2025-2026 Fall-Winter Enrolment &
Registration Guide: uofteng.ca/fall-winter-guide

Course Title Reserved Section [Seats Available

F ACT460H1 Stochastic Methods for Finance 2001

Y ANT100Y1 Introduction to Anthropology 2501 12
Y AST425Y1 Research Topic in Astronomy 0101 35
F CLA204H1 Introduction to Classical Mythology 2001 30
F CSC263H1 Data Structures and Analysis 2001 65
F CSC309H1 Programming on the Web 2501 10
F CSC317H1 Computer Graphics 2001 35
F CSC318H1 The Design of Interactive Computational Media 2001 5
F CSC343H1 Introduction to Databases 2001 50
F CSC384H1 Introduction to Artificial Intelligence 2001 35
F CSC384H1 Introduction to Artificial Intelligence 2101 35
F CSC413H1 Neural Networks and Deep Learning 2001 15
F CSC420H1 Introduction to Image Understanding 2001 15
F CSC420H1 Introduction to Image Understanding 2101 15
F CSC485H1 Computational Linguistics 2001 13
F ECO101H1 Principles of Microeconomics 2501 40
F ENV221H1 Multidisciplinary Perspectives on Environment 2001 15
F ENV350H1 Energy Policy and Environment 2501 73
F ESS241H1 Geologic Structures and Maps 2001 20
F ESS262H1 Earth System Processes 2001 38
F GGR124H1 Cities and Urban Life 2501 50
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HPS200H1
HPS202H1
HPS318H1
HPS318H1
HPS319H1
HST209H1
JGA305H1
LIN200H1
MAT301H1
PHY356H1
PHY407H1
PHY456H1
PHY460H1
PHY483H1
PHY487H1
PHY489H1
PHY492H1
PPG201H1
PPG302H1
SOC100H1
STA302H1
STA302H1
STA347H1
WGS390H1
ACT370H1
ANT100Y1
APM466H1
AST320H1
AST425Y1
CLA204H1
CSC309H1

Science and Values

Technology in the Modern World
History of Medicine |

History of Medicine |

History of Medicine Il

Introduction to Social Determinants of Health
Environmental and Archaeological Geophysics
Introduction to Language

Groups and Symmetries

Quantum Mechanics |

Computational Physics

Quantum Mechanics |

Nonlinear Physics

Relativity Theory |

Condensed Matter Physics

Introduction to High Energy Physics
Advanced Atmospheric Physics
Microeconomics for Engineers

Institutions and Public Policy for Engineers
Introduction to Sociology I: Sociological Perspectives
Methods of Data Analysis |

Methods of Data Analysis |

Probability

Land-ing: Indigenous and Black Futurist Spaces
Financial Principles for Actuarial Science |
Introduction to Anthropology

Mathematical Theory of Finance

Introduction to Astrophysics

Research Topic in Astronomy

Introduction to Classical Mythology
Programming on the Web

2001
2001
0101
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2501
2501
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2501
2001
2001
0101
2501
2001

15
82
8
8
2
5
35
5
18
4
11
6
15
9
8
5
30
15
10
5
31
42
5
30
12
16
4
35
60
10
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CSC318H1
CSC318H1
CSC343H1
CSC343H1
CSC343H1
CSC343H1
CSC384H1
CSC384H1
CSC401H1
CSC413H1
CSC413H1
CSC413H1
CSC420H1
CSC428H1
ECO102H1
ESS224H1

FOR310H1
GGR252H1
HPS200H1
HPS318H1
HPS319H1
HPS319H1
HST211H1
HST330H1
JPE395H1

LIN200H1

MAT301H1
MAT336H1
MAT363H1
PCL201H1

PHY354H1

The Design of Interactive Computational Media
The Design of Interactive Computational Media
Introduction to Databases

Introduction to Databases

Introduction to Databases

Introduction to Databases

Introduction to Artificial Intelligence
Introduction to Artificial Intelligence

Natural Language Computing

Neural Networks and Deep Learning

Neural Networks and Deep Learning

Neural Networks and Deep Learning
Introduction to Image Understanding
Human-Computer Interaction

Principles of Macroeconomics

Introduction to Mineralogy and Petrology
Bioenergy from Sustainable Forest Management
Marketing Geography

Science and Values

History of Medicine |

History of Medicine Il

History of Medicine Il

Health Policy in Canada

Population Health

Physics of the Earth

Introduction to Language

Groups and Symmetries

Elements of Analysis
Geometry of Curves and Surfaces

Introduction to Pharmacology and Pharmacokinetic Principles
Advanced Classical Mechanics

2001
2101
2001
2101
2201
2501
2001
2501
2001
2001
2101
2201
2001
2501
2501
2001
2001
2501
2001
2001
0101
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001

50
50
50
50
40
125



Term
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PHY357H1
PHY358H1
PHY392H1
PHY408H1
PHY450H1
PHY452H1
PHY454H1
PHY484H1
PHY485H1
PPG402H1
SOC100H1
STA410H1
STA447H1
STA457H1

Course Title

Nuclear and Particle Physics

Quantum Materials: from Atoms to Crystals
Physics of Climate

Time Series Analysis

Relativistic Electrodynamics

Statistical Mechanics

Continuum Mechanics

Relativity Theory Il

Laser Physics

Public Policy Analysis for Engineers
Introduction to Sociology I: Sociological Perspectives
Statistical Computation

Stochastic Processes (formerly STA348H1)
Time Series Analysis

Reserved Section

2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2501
2501
2001
2501
2001

Seats Available

12
15
5
2
10
10
6
4
5
19
30
9
10
5



