

2025-2026 Arts & Science Reserved Seating Courses

The Faculty of Arts & Science reserves limited seats for engineering students in select courses and sections that open for enrolment on **July 10, 2025, at 6 a.m.** To prepare for course enrolment, students are encouraged to review the 2025-2026 Fall-Winter Enrolment & Registration Guide: uofteng.ca/fall-winter-guide

Term	Course Code	Course Title	Reserved Section	Seats Available
F	ACT460H1	Stochastic Methods for Finance	2001	32
Y	ANT100Y1	Introduction to Anthropology	2501	12
Y	AST425Y1	Research Topic in Astronomy	0101	35
F	CLA204H1	Introduction to Classical Mythology	2001	30
F	CSC263H1	Data Structures and Analysis	2001	65
F	CSC309H1	Programming on the Web	2501	10
F	CSC317H1	Computer Graphics	2001	35
F	CSC318H1	The Design of Interactive Computational Media	2001	5
F	CSC343H1	Introduction to Databases	2001	50
F	CSC384H1	Introduction to Artificial Intelligence	2001	35
F	CSC384H1	Introduction to Artificial Intelligence	2101	35
F	CSC413H1	Neural Networks and Deep Learning	2001	15
F	CSC420H1	Introduction to Image Understanding	2001	15
F	CSC420H1	Introduction to Image Understanding	2101	15
F	CSC485H1	Computational Linguistics	2001	13
F	ECO101H1	Principles of Microeconomics	2501	40
F	ENV221H1	Multidisciplinary Perspectives on Environment	2001	15
F	ENV350H1	Energy Policy and Environment	2501	73
F	ESS241H1	Geologic Structures and Maps	2001	20
F	ESS262H1	Earth System Processes	2001	38
F	GGR124H1	Cities and Urban Life	2501	50

Term	Course Code	Course Title	Reserved Section	Seats Available
F	HPS200H1	Science and Values	2001	5
F	HPS202H1	Technology in the Modern World	2001	15
F	HPS318H1	History of Medicine I	0101	82
F	HPS318H1	History of Medicine I	2001	8
F	HPS319H1	History of Medicine II	2001	8
F	HST209H1	Introduction to Social Determinants of Health	2001	2
F	JGA305H1	Environmental and Archaeological Geophysics	2001	5
F	LIN200H1	Introduction to Language	2001	35
F	MAT301H1	Groups and Symmetries	2001	5
F	PHY356H1	Quantum Mechanics I	2001	18
F	PHY407H1	Computational Physics	2001	4
F	PHY456H1	Quantum Mechanics II	2001	11
F	PHY460H1	Nonlinear Physics	2001	6
F	PHY483H1	Relativity Theory I	2001	15
F	PHY487H1	Condensed Matter Physics	2001	9
F	PHY489H1	Introduction to High Energy Physics	2001	8
F	PHY492H1	Advanced Atmospheric Physics	2001	5
F	PPG201H1	Microeconomics for Engineers	2501	30
F	PPG302H1	Institutions and Public Policy for Engineers	2501	15
F	SOC100H1	Introduction to Sociology I: Sociological Perspectives	2001	10
F	STA302H1	Methods of Data Analysis I	2001	5
F	STA302H1	Methods of Data Analysis I	2002	31
F	STA347H1	Probability	2001	42
F	WGS390H1	Land-ing: Indigenous and Black Futurist Spaces	2001	5
S	ACT370H1	Financial Principles for Actuarial Science II	2001	30
Y	ANT100Y1	Introduction to Anthropology	2501	12
S	APM466H1	Mathematical Theory of Finance	2001	16
S	AST320H1	Introduction to Astrophysics	2001	4
Y	AST425Y1	Research Topic in Astronomy	0101	35
S	CLA204H1	Introduction to Classical Mythology	2501	60
S	CSC309H1	Programming on the Web	2001	10

Term	Course Code	Course Title	Reserved Section	Seats Available
S	CSC318H1	The Design of Interactive Computational Media	2001	5
S	CSC318H1	The Design of Interactive Computational Media	2101	5
S	CSC343H1	Introduction to Databases	2001	50
S	CSC343H1	Introduction to Databases	2101	50
S	CSC343H1	Introduction to Databases	2201	50
S	CSC343H1	Introduction to Databases	2501	50
S	CSC384H1	Introduction to Artificial Intelligence	2001	40
S	CSC384H1	Introduction to Artificial Intelligence	2501	125
S	CSC401H1	Natural Language Computing	2001	10
S	CSC413H1	Neural Networks and Deep Learning	2001	20
S	CSC413H1	Neural Networks and Deep Learning	2101	20
S	CSC413H1	Neural Networks and Deep Learning	2201	20
S	CSC420H1	Introduction to Image Understanding	2001	20
S	CSC428H1	Human-Computer Interaction	2501	5
S	EC0102H1	Principles of Macroeconomics	2501	15
S	ESS224H1	Introduction to Mineralogy and Petrology	2001	46
S	FOR310H1	Bioenergy from Sustainable Forest Management	2001	10
S	GGR252H1	Marketing Geography	2501	53
S	HPS200H1	Science and Values	2001	5
S	HPS318H1	History of Medicine I	2001	8
S	HPS319H1	History of Medicine II	0101	82
S	HPS319H1	History of Medicine II	2001	8
S	HST211H1	Health Policy in Canada	2001	3
S	HST330H1	Population Health	2001	2
S	JPE395H1	Physics of the Earth	2001	10
S	LIN200H1	Introduction to Language	2001	35
S	MAT301H1	Groups and Symmetries	2001	15
S	MAT336H1	Elements of Analysis	2001	35
S	MAT363H1	Geometry of Curves and Surfaces	2001	3
S	PCL201H1	Introduction to Pharmacology and Pharmacokinetic Principles	2001	5
S	PHY354H1	Advanced Classical Mechanics	2001	18

Term	Course Code	Course Title	Reserved Section	Seats Available
S	PHY357H1	Nuclear and Particle Physics	2001	12
S	PHY358H1	Quantum Materials: from Atoms to Crystals	2001	15
S	PHY392H1	Physics of Climate	2001	5
S	PHY408H1	Time Series Analysis	2001	2
S	PHY450H1	Relativistic Electrodynamics	2001	10
S	PHY452H1	Statistical Mechanics	2001	10
S	PHY454H1	Continuum Mechanics	2001	6
S	PHY484H1	Relativity Theory II	2001	4
S	PHY485H1	Laser Physics	2001	5
S	PPG402H1	Public Policy Analysis for Engineers	2501	19
S	SOC100H1	Introduction to Sociology I: Sociological Perspectives	2501	30
S	STA410H1	Statistical Computation	2001	9
S	STA447H1	Stochastic Processes (formerly STA348H1)	2501	10
S	STA457H1	Time Series Analysis	2001	5